
 BANK CONSORTIUM 
 PARTICIPANT LIST 
 
 Bank Consortium 

Participant 
Contact Info 

    
1 Amegy Bank 

 
Jill Vaughan 10101 Grogan’s Mill Rd. 

The Woodlands, Texas 77380 
281-320-6909 

jill.vaughan@amegybank.com 
2 Amegy Bank Barry Carpenter 2125 West Davis Street 

Conroe, Texas 77304 
936-521-8503 

barry.carpenter@amegybank.com  
3 Capital One Bank 

 
Wendie Bauer 1700 N. Loop 336 W 

Conroe, Texas 77304 
713-735-4503 

wendie.bauer@capitalonebank.com 
4 Chase Bank Bryne E. Hurley 25025 I-45 North, 1st Floor 

The Woodlands, TX  77380 
bryne.e.hurley@chase.com 

 
5 First Bank of Conroe 

 
Sam Baker 1800 W. White Oak Terrace 

Conroe, Texas 77304 
936-760-1888 

sbaker@fboc.com 
6 First Community Bank 

 
Dawn Adams 13080 Hwy 105, #120 

Conroe, Texas 77304 
936-447-1000 

adams@firstcommunitybank.net 
7 First National Bank Texas 

 
George Waggoner 2129-A W. Davis 

Conroe, Texas  
936-788-6250 

george.waggoner@1stnb.com 
8 MidSouth Bank 

 
Dorothy Wenker 2101 N. Loop 336 W. 

Conroe, Texas 77304 
936-441-7010 

dwenker@midsouthbank.com 
9 Plains State Bank Kevin Deming 303 Longmire #702 

Conroe, Texas 77304 
713-559-6826 

kdeming@psbplains.com 
10 Regions Bank 

 
Heidi Carney 1711 N. Loop 336 West 

Conroe, Texas 77304 
281-401-7130 

heidi.carney@regions.com 
11 Spirit of Texas Bank Will Metcalf 5452 Hwy 105 W. #101 

Conroe, Texas 77304 
936-538-1000 

wmetcalf@spiritoftexasbank.com 
12 Wells Fargo Bank 

 
Jessica Chagla 2108 N. Frazier 

Conroe, Texas 77301 
936-441-5510 

jessica.a.healey@wellsfargo.com 
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13 Wells Fargo Bank Sinem Mehterian 21 Waterway Avenue, Ste 600 
The Woodlands, Texas 77380 

281-362-6657 
gul.s.mehterian@wellsfargo.com  

14 Woodforest National Bank 
 

George Sowers 3101 W. Davis 
Conroe, Texas 77301 

936-538-1409 
gsowers@woodforest.com 
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